
June 2016 events in sb

Monday, June 6
Mayor & Common Council Meeting

@ 4:00 pm; City Hall

Wednesday, June 8

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; The Art Institute­ IE

Building 1 Room 127

Wednesday, June 1

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Denny's on Highland & Valencia

Friday, June 17

Thursday, June 16
Third Thursday Food Fest

@ 11:00 am; City Hall

Wednesday, June 15

Saturday, June 11
Greek Fest

@12:00 pm; 1035 Inland Center Dr. 92408
For More Info Call: 909.885.6213

Saturday, June 25
Residential Clean­Up Day
@ 8:00 am; Wildwood Park

      For More Info Call: 909.384.7272

Thursday, June 9
SB Area Chamber of Commerce

Law Enforcement Dinner
@5:30 PM; For More Info Call: 909.885.7515

Art in the Garden: Water Conservation Garden
@5:00 pm; CSUSB; $50 Suggested Donation

For More Info Call: 909.537.5529

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Farmer Boys on Kendall

Wednesday, June 22
Coffee With a Cop 

@ 9:00 am; Mike's Burgers on Highland

Monday, June 20
Mayor & Common Council Meeting

@ 4:00 pm; City Hall

SB Sings Folk Songs
@1:00 pm; Garcia Center for the Arts
For More Info Call: 909.882.1372
San Bernardino CERT Team

@ 6:00 pm; NOS
For More Info Call: 909.388.4867

Monday, June 13
Special Meeting of Mayor & Common Council

@5:30 pm; City Hall
Public Hearing on Charter Reform

Saturday, June 18
Dedication of Bobby Vega Park 

@11:00 am; For More Info Call: 909.384.5233

Dedication of Manuel P. Moreno Jr. Park
@4:00 pm; Hernandez Center

For More Info Call: 909.384.5233

San Manuel Gateway College Ribbon Cutting
@ 10:00 am

Thursday, June 30
IRC Fire Recognition Ceremony
@ 6:00 pm; The Rock Church

For More Info Call: 909.384.7272

SB MAYOR DAVIS

MAYOR CAREY DAVIS

Wednesday, June 29
SB Library Foundation Annual Members' Meeting
@ 6:00 pm; Feldheym Library with Mayor Davis

10 Year Anniversary Celebration: Art Institute
@6:00 pm; For More Info Call 909.915.3137

Friday, June 3

Movie in the Park
@ Dusk; Lytle Creek Park 

For More Info Call: 909.880.1362

Operation Splash: Community Resource Fair
@ 12:00 pm; Perris Hill Park

For More Info Call: 909.386.7706

Friday, June 10
Movie in the Park
@ Dusk; Nunez Park

For More Info Call: 909.880.1362

Movie in the Park
@ Dusk; Delmann Heights

For More Info Call: 909.880.1362

Friday, June 24
Movie in the Park

@ Dusk; Wildwood Park
For More Info Call: 909.880.1362

Homelessness in SB County
@ 6:00 pm; Ontario Convention Center

with Supervisor Josie Gonzalez
For Registration Info Call: 909.799.2850

La Placita & Ramona­Alessandro Neighborhood
Association Meeting

@ 6:00 pm; Villaseñor Branch Library

Laurel Street Project Dedication
@ 10:00 am; For More Info Call: 909.884.8276


